FiberGuide® Fibre
Management
Systems
The Industry’s most
comprehensive optical
raceway system
The Industry’s Most Comprehensive
Optical Raceway System

(2")
20 Order by phone 01480 415000 | Glasgow 0141 456 1234 | Sunbury 0844 844 4444
Trunking & Cable Management
Unistrut Nut Kit
FiberGuide Support Brackets
A range of support kits and brackets to support the FiberGuide system
• Supplied with necessary fixings
Ladder Rack
Bracket Kit
Threaded Rod
Bracket Kit
Top Support C
Bracket Rod
Underfloor Bracket
Item Description Type Rod Size For Use With Mfr Ref UoM
800331 FiberGuide Existing Threaded Rod Kit 12mm for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HETR-12MM Each
801008 FiberGuide Existing Threaded Rod Kit 12mm for 12 Inch Raceway FGS-HETR-F-12MM Each
790868 FiberGuide Threaded Rod Bracket 12mm for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTR-12MM Each
801019 FiberGuide Threaded Rod Bracket Kit 12mm for 12 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTR-F-12MM Each
801017 FiberGuide Threaded Rod Bracket 16mm for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTR-16MM Each
801020 FiberGuide Threaded Rod Bracket Kit 16mm for 12 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTR-F-16MM Each
800332 FiberGuide Trapeze Bracket 12mm for 12 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTP-F-12MM Each
801015 FiberGuide Trapeze Bracket 16mm for 12 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTP-F-16MM Each
800592 FiberGuide Cantilever Ladder Support Bracket for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HDLB-4 Each
800263 FiberGuide Top Support C Bracket Rod 12mm for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTS-12MM Each
800262 FiberGuide Centre Support Bracket Kit 12mm for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HTUB-12MM Each
801310 FiberGuide Center Support Bracket Kit 12mm for 12 Inch Raceway FGS-HTUB-F-12MM Each
802844 FiberGuide Top Support C Bracket Rod - Low Profile 12mm for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HNTS-12MM-LP Each
801007 FiberGuide Unistrut Nut Kit 5/8 Inch FGS-HDGR Each
797766 FiberGuide Ladder Rack Bracket Kit 12mm for 2/4/6/12 Inch Raceway FGS-HLDR-12MM Each
802029 FiberGuide Underfloor Bracket for 2/4/6 Inch Raceway FGS-HUFB-A Each
Centre Support
Bracket Kit
2121Order online comtecdirect.co.uk | FREE next day delivery on orders over £150
Tube Adaptor Kit
Trunking & Cable Management
FiberGuide Accessories
FiberGuide accessories including flex tube attachments
• Flexible tubing is 2 inches in diameter and attaches to
the end of a straight section with an adaptor
Quick Knobs
Item Description Type Size Material Other Mfr Ref Colour UoM
808064 FiberGuide Flex Tube 2” Plastic LSZH 2 Inch hose (10ft) FGS-MIDY-10F Yellow Each
796737 FiberGuide Flex Tube Adaptor Kit 2x2 Plastic LSZH 2 Inch hose (5ft) FGS-MEX1-C-5F Yellow Each
800267 FiberGuide Flex Tube Adaptor Kit 2x2 Plastic LSZH Dual 2 Inch hose (5ft) FGS-KT03-C Yellow Each
800333 FiberGuide Flex Tube Adaptor Kit 4x4 Plastic LSZH Dual 2 Inch hose (5ft) FGS-KT03-A Yellow Each
801311 FiberGuide Flex Tube Adaptor Kit 4x4 Plastic LSZH Quad 2 Inch hose (5ft) FGS-KT03-A4-5F Yellow Each
801400 FiberGuide 1x Hose Adapter Kit Cover 4x4 Plastic LSZH FGS-KT03-A1 Yellow Each
Item Description Type Size Material Mfr Ref UoM
800270 FiberGuide Flex Tube Clamp Kit (for 7/8 Inch Hose) 2x2 Metal FGS-HSHC-10 Each
795954 FiberGuide Retainer Ring Kit - - FGS-HFRR-10 Pack Of 10
800261 FiberGuide Quick Knobs - - FGS-KQKB Pack Of 10
801006 FiberGuide Capture Clips - - FGS-DHCP Pack Of 10
FiberGuide Raceway Tools
Essential tools for the FiberGuide raceway solution